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Anlage
Friedrich-Ebert-Str.24, 67122 Altrip
T 06236/30487

Sportwart/in
Dreilich, Alfred
T 0176 40768542 alfreddreilich@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Nuccio, Simone

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Ellinger, Ulrike
T 06236 429101 ulrike.ellinger@tennisklub-altrip.de
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Herren 55 1
MF: Andreas Luckscheiter
m +49 176 72383405; andreasluckscheiter@arcor.de
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Bender, Matthias
Luckscheiter, Andreas
Schifferstein, Peter
Bdéhmer, Mario

Dr. Grefenstein, Achim
Dreilich, Alfred
Bullinger, Gerhard
Stupp, Frank
Sommer, Ralf

Zahn, Andreas

Hix, Klaus

Dinser, Hans-Peter
Birkle, Werner
Wirsing, Boris
Jentscheck, Roger
Kelemen, Kornel
Schneider, Jorg
Wipfler, Jochen

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16451961
16452020
16050104
16251352
16505318
16350988
15852790
16805161
16705314
16451717
16405449
16354856
15605074
16505493
15405309
15151301
16163657
15802314

LK

LK11,2
LK12,6
LK14,2
LK16,5
LK17,8
LK18,4
LK18,7
LK19,5
LK19,9
LK21,5
LK21,7
LK22,1
LK23,0
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK24,2
LK24,3
LK24,5
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